

An invitation to join the Palouse Prairie Foundation!

Members may participate in a number of new activities in the coming year. Here are a few:

- Receive a members-only tour of the private prairie land and heritage apple orchards on Steptoe Butte
- Help plant the John Crock Memorial Garden along the Latah Trail
- Join the Second Annual Weeding Party at Whelan Cemetery
- Participate in a Botany Blitz collecting specimens on Steptoe Butte in May and June

Membership dues are used for efforts to officially and legally recognize Palouse Prairie in Latah and Whitman County land use documents, to support the program of mini-grants awarded to schools and individuals, for the presentation of public programs and workshops, and generally to continue our mission to preserve, protect, and promote the Palouse Prairie.

Membership levels are:

Student	•	•	\$20.00	Family	
Sustaining	\$50.00	Patron	\$100.00	Lifetime	\$250.00
Donation	\$				

Please fill out the form below and mail it with a check made payable to *Palouse Prairie Foundation*. E-mail messages are the primary way that members are notified of meetings, field trips, and other events. The Palouse Prairie Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization and your donations are tax deductible.

Membership Information

Name
Address
City/State/ Zip
E-mail Address
Comments:
Membership amount
Donation amount

Palouse Prairie Foundation / P.O. Box 8952 / Moscow, Idaho 83843-1452